2013 Season Review
Heinz Varieties
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SEED
Varieties Category Maturity Attributes
Adaptives
H1301 +* Early 105
H1308 & Thick 122
H1310 Thick 128 FFF, TSW
New Commercial
H1292 Pear 116 TSW
H1293 Pear 120 TSW
H1285 Intermediate 128 TSW
Commercial
H1llel Thin 122 Brix
H1170 Thick 126 EFS
H1175% Thick 128 EFS

% - Block Trial Seed Anticipated

Ag-Seeds Unlimited
2014 — Adaptive Varieties

H1301 H1308

Early 105 Days Thick 122 Days
2013 Ag Seeds Quality Lab 23 Ag Seeds Qualty Lab
31 Side by 8ide Locatlons 31 Bide by Side Losations

Variety BQ204 H1301 APT410 CXD187 H5508

Fruit Wt

Variety H1308 H8504 H5608
Fruit Wt

Brix Raw
JB

Brix Raw
JB

pH Raw 4.50 4.60 4.46 pH Raw g 4.48 4.57
alb 2.29 2.29 2.26 alb s 218 2.30 2.26
oswald IR 320 265 oswald [NAP: g8e 558 622
Ave. Yield of 4 Early Adaptive Trials Ave. Yield of 4 Ag Seeds GT Trials
55.00 60.00
53.65
58.57
50.88 57.63
50.00
45.00 55.00
H1301 H1015 H8504 H1308
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Ag-Seeds Unlimited
2014 — Adaptive Varieties

H1310
Thick 128 Days FFF TSW

2013 Ag Beeds Quality Lab
31 Side by Side Locations

Variety DRI319 H5608 H1310 CXD282
Fruit Wt

Brix Raw

JB

pH Raw
a’b

Oswald 397

Ave. Yield og 6 F3 GT Trials

55
51.62
50 48.41
) ht I
w Il
CXD282 H1310 H5608

o H1292 & H1293

New Commercial
Variety Pear, TSW

Average Yield of of 12 Adaptive Trials

55.00
51.56
50.00
47.70

45.11
45.00 -
40.00 -

H2601 H1293 H1292
H2601 000 | 086 | 098 | 152 | 2571 | 500 | 442
H1293 000 | 147 | 128 | 087 | 2309 | 550 | 450
H1202 000 | 131 | 078 | 221 | 2244 | 543 | 451
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- H1170

New Commercial

Variety Thick, 126 Days, EFS, Brix

60.00 Average Yield of 9 Adaptive Trials

58.23

55.00
51.41
so00 |
H8504 H1170
H8504 0.00 1.00 2.10 082 | 2509 | 5.09 4.37
H1170 0.00 0.83 1.95 095 | 25.81 5.36 4.39
2014
Commercial H1 1 75
Variety Thick, 128 Days, EFS, Color
50 Average Yield of 11 Adaptive Trials
58.64
55.37
55
50
H8504 H1175
H8504 0.00 1.08 1.97 073 | 2517 | 4.98 4.36
H1175 0.05 1.44 217 053 | 2340 | 493 447
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2013 Final PTAB Sort

Heinz
2013 PTAS Sverages

Supplier Variety Category #Loads Solids Color pH Mold Green
Heinz H8504 Thick 65459 | 508 | 251 0.6 4.32 1.1 3.1
Heinz H5608 Thick 36083 | 49 | 231 1.1 442 ) 26
Heinz H2401 Thick 23008 | 504 | 249 08 4.33 19 34
Heinz H5508 Thick 17,152 | 467 | 248 03 433 16 1.9
Heinz H1015 Early 13645 521 241 1.0 4.40 04 1.8
Heinz H3402 Intermediate | 12616 | 498 | 24.1 0.8 444 il 21
Heinz H4707 Thick 11,380 5.07 249 0.4 4.38 1.0 3.0
Heinz HO663 Thick 9,429 497 | 231 1.6 442 26 4.0
Heinz HO780 Thick 7,345 535 | 249 1.3 4.34 21 25
Heinz H1161 Thin 5,152 593 [ 25.2 22 434 = 20
Heinz H2601 Pear 4,608 507 | 245 1.6 4.44 13 1.3
Heinz H1175 Thick 3,979 507 | 23.2 0.4 447 16 26
Heinz H5003 Early 2,374 485 | 248 37 441 09 32
Heinz H8004 Intermediate | 1,634 543 | 240 1.1 442 14 14
Heinz H9665 Intermediate | 1,501 470 | 247 0.7 4.32 22 1.2
Heinz H9491 Intermediate | 1,461 482 | 241 29 435 0.4 3.7
Heinz H4007 Intermediate | 366 477 | 229 1.5 4.50 0.1 1.0
Heinz H1285 Intermediate | 297 535 | 261 0.5 437 14 26
Heinz H9484 Intermediate| 209 448 | 248 1.4 4.39 11 31
Heinz H9985 Intermediate| 118 507 | 274 0.9 437 20 29
Heinz H1283 Pear 80 544 | 238 0.8 4.46 08 1.3
Heinz H2206 Early 67 564 | 239 0.6 4.31 0.0 0.3
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